EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

ISIN: GRS323003012

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
2.042 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.85% (0.04)

GRS323003012
EUROB
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

7,567 EUR
GREECE

2.035 EUR (734)
2.049 EUR (730)
1.9955 EUR
2.035 EUR
1.988 EUR
2.005 EUR
1.99728 EUR
14,838
29,635.57

10

700

2.00

L.50

1.00
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Sy

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS323003012&ID_NOTATION=82666372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS323003012&ID_NOTATION=82666372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=728a6d2d286adc2589eb82a39fcb5f5e96f8d6fb1408a07362f2f3213a08d63b&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=890f2a89e2dbf08a5&time=1729470589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7de26883282c31ae7a2af9571ac5cb744a2a1784a892abee6b6623d4b51a296f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea631cc165ee347bd&time=1729470589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7902d62c0cd8455d18308e0678782dd7ccfa42bbc2268940c7d349e76d1dfaf&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23a281088d92a6f19&time=1729470589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53691741495860d5e62a81c71fd6c4deff50839f20291422b799b5613e35a1a7&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9cf75bb9916516909&time=1729470589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6144025b8bfe1f5ec5dbfcaa20fa260efe6e346b7b7a9a5a3eab4ab89122f644&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21805d7da16619065&time=1729470589&tool=RSC

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
2.042 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.85% (0.04)

ISIN GRS323003012
Symbol EUROB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,567 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.035 EUR (734)
Ask (Ask size) 2.049 EUR (730)
Open 1.9955 EUR
High 2.035 EUR
Low 1.988 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.005 EUR
VWAP 1.99728 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,838
Trading volume 29,635.57
Number of trades 10
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.54% +37.50% +128.70%
Perf (abs.) +0.21 +0.56 +1.15
Beta 1.39 1.32 1.50
Volatility 31.78 28.20 38.81

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00

European Trade Reporting 10/18

Hanover 2024/ 17:25

Price

2.042 EUR

2.035 EUR

1.9975 EUR

0.4053 EUR

2.035 EUR

1.996 EUR (5,336
2.000 EUR (3,106

2.048 EUR (5,363

1.888 EUR (6,451
2.292 EUR (2024/08/01
1.598 EUR (2024/01/08
2.292 EUR (2024/08/01
1.463 EUR (2023/11/03

— — = — — = D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 10
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82666372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82716167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148574586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148660143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148660143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838350

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/10

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

10:09

15288

08:10

08:06

16:14

2.028 EUR 0.02

215USD  0.02

1.988 EUR 0.00

1.9975 EUR 0.00

2.058 EUR 6.51

1,851
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82570060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39611137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148568456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82712726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205691

EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES AND HOLDINGS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

& Eurobank |

Contact Details
EUROBANK ERGASIAS SERVICES

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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